城市社区专职网格员面向社会招考
岗位计划调整情况表
单位：龙港区
	街道名称
	社区名称
	社招数量
	社招网格
	备注

	连湾街道
	商圈网格
	1
	0938B
	

	
	兴嘉博维社区
	1
	0929
	

	玉皇街道
	商圈网格
	2
	0935B
	

	
	玉兴社区
	
	1003
	

	马仗房街道
	商圈网格
	1
	0847B
	

	
	集贸社区
	1
	0902
	

	
	建北社区
	1
	0858
	

	
	果园社区
	1
	0884
	

	
	建南社区
	6
	0874
	

	
	
	
	0875
	

	
	
	
	0876
	

	
	
	
	0878
	

	
	
	
	0879
	

	
	
	
	0880
	

	
	日月潭社区
	2
	0871
	

	
	
	
	0872
	

	
	南山社区
	4
	0864
	

	
	
	
	0865
	

	
	
	
	0866
	

	
	
	
	0867
	

	
	阳光社区
	2
	0893
	

	
	
	
	0895
	

	葫芦岛街道
	共建社区
	3
	0831
	

	
	
	
	0833
	

	
	
	
	0834
	

	葫芦岛街道
	岭东社区
	1
	0800
	

	
	小仙沟社区
	1
	0802
	

	
	望海寺社区
	2
	0827
	

	
	
	
	0828
	

	
	丽景社区
	4
	0822
	

	
	
	
	0823
	

	
	
	
	0824
	

	
	
	
	0825
	

	街道名称
	社区名称
	社招数量
	社招网格
	备注

	葫芦岛街道
	岛里社区
	7
	0840
	

	
	
	
	0841
	

	
	
	
	0842
	

	
	
	
	0843
	

	
	
	
	0844
	

	
	
	
	0845
	

	
	
	
	0846
	

	
	百万庄社区
	1
	0821
	

	
	象山社区
	2
	0837
	

	
	
	
	0838
	

	
	仙山社区
	3
	0814
	

	
	
	
	0815
	

	
	
	
	0816
	

	龙湾街道
	腾飞社区
	1
	1071
	

	
	朝晖社区
	1
	1081
	

	
	希望社区
	2
	1058
	

	
	
	
	1059
	

	
	锦山社区
	2
	1086
	

	
	
	
	1087
	

	双龙街道
	商圈网格
	2
	1009B
	

	
	
	
	1010B
	

	
	海霞社区
	2
	1052
	

	
	
	
	1053
	

	
	海龙社区
	3
	1032
	

	
	
	
	1033
	

	
	
	
	1034
	

	
	海鑫社区
	1
	1047
	

	双龙街道
	海月社区
	2
	1017
	

	
	
	
	1018
	

	
	曹屯社区
	3
	1026
	

	
	
	
	1027
	

	
	
	
	1028
	

	
	海鸥社区
	1
	1023
	

	滨海街道
	翠海社区
	1
	1119
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